
Business Reform Action Plan 
  

Government of Karnataka 

Supporting Documentation for implementation of Ease of Doing Business Reforms in the 

State of Karnataka 

Concerned Department: Energy Department, Bangalore Electricity Supply Co. (BESCOM) 

Area 7a:  Obtaining Electricity Connection 

DIPP Recommendation No.183: Ensure that information on effective tariffs are available 

online and that customers are notified of a change in tariff ahead of the billing cycle. 

Response: Yes 

 

 

Compliance Report 

URL* http://bescom.org/en/tariff-plans-2/ 

G.O./Notification/Act As per approved tariff by KERC 

Screenshots Attached Screen Shots with relevant 
newspaper clippings 

Compliance Reform In exercise of the powers conferred under 
Sections 62,64 and other provisions of the 
Electricity Act-2003 KERC determines 
and notifies the distribution and retial 
supply tariff of BESCOM for Fy-2017 on 
30.03.2016 

  

*If the link does not open directly (when clicked), please copy paste the URL into browser 

address bar. 
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Step – 1 : Click on “¨BESCOM Tariff “ under “Customer Relations”  link in home page of  

BESCOM Website www.bescom.org 

 

 
 

 

Step – 2 : Click on “Revised Tariff Notification for the FY-2017” for the published paper 

notification on revised tariff . 
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Step – 3 : Tariff Notification copy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Business Reform Action Plan 
  

Government of Karnataka 

Supporting Documentation for implementation of Ease of Doing Business 

Reforms in the State of Karnataka 

Concerned Department: Energy Department, Gulbarga Electricity Supply Co (GESCOM) 

Area 7a:  Obtaining Electricity Connection 

DIPP Recommendation No.183: Ensure that information on effective tariffs are available 

online and that customers are notified of a change in tariff ahead of the billing cycle. 

Response: Yes 

 

Compliance Report 

URL* www.gescom.in 

G.O./Notification/Act As per approved tariff by KERC 

Screenshots Attached Screen Shots with relevant 
newspaper clippings 

Compliance Reform In exercise of the powers conferred 
under Sections 62,64 and other 
provisions of the Electricity Act-2003 
KERC determines and notifies the 
distribution and retial supply tariff of 
GESCOM for Fy-2017 on 20.01.2016 

  

*If the link does not open directly (when clicked), please copy paste the URL into browser 

address bar. 
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Tariff Notification 

published in 

newspaper and 

displayed in website 
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Government of Karnataka 

Supporting Documentation for implementation of Ease of Doing Business Reforms in the 

State of Karnataka 

Concerned Department: Energy Department, Chamundeshwari Electricity Supply Co 

(CESCOM)  

Area 7a:  Obtaining Electricity Connection  

DIPP Recommendation No.183:   Ensure that information on effective tariffs are available 

online and that customers are notified of a change in tariff ahead of the billing cycle. 

 

Response: Yes 

 

Compliance Report 

URL* http://www.cescmysore.org/en/tarrif-
plans  

G.O./Notification/Act As per approved tariff by KERC 

Screenshots Attached Screen Shots with relevant 
newspaper clippings 

Compliance Reform In exercise of the powers conferred under 
Sections 62,64 and other provisions of the 
Electricity Act-2003 KERC has 
determined and notified the distribution 
and retail supply tariff of CESC for FY-
2017 on 30.03.2016 

  

* If the link does not open directly (when clicked), please copy paste the URL into browser 

address bar. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.cescmysore.org/en/tarrif-plans
http://www.cescmysore.org/en/tarrif-plans


Business Reform Action Plan 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Home page http://www.cescmysore.org click on Tariff plans 

 

 
 

 

http://www.cescmysore.org/
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Tariff details 

displayed in website 

for the public 
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Government of Karnataka 

Supporting Documentation for implementation of Ease of Doing Business Reforms in the 

State of Karnataka 

Concerned Department: Energy Department, Hubli Electricity Supply Co (HESCOM) 

Area 7a:  Obtaining Electricity Connection  

DIPP Recommendation No.183:   Ensure that information on effective tariffs are available 

online and that customers are notified of a change in tariff ahead of the billing cycle. 

Response: Yes 

 

 

Compliance Report 

URL* http://www.hescom.in/tariff-order.html 

G.O./Notification/Act As per approved tariff by KERC 

Screenshots Attached Screen Shots with relevant 
newspaper clippings 

Compliance Reform In Exercise of the powers conferred under 
Section 62,64 and other provisions of 
Electricity Act-2003 KERC determines and 
notifies the distribution and retail supply 
tariff of HESCOM 2016 

  

* If the link does not open directly (when clicked), please copy paste the URL into browser 

address bar. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Business Reform Action Plan 
  

 

 

 

 



Business Reform Action Plan 
  

 

 

  

Tariff Notification 

published in 

newspaper and 

displayed in website 
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Government of Karnataka 

Supporting Documentation for implementation of Ease of Doing Business Reforms in the 

State of Karnataka 

Concerned Department: Energy Department, Mangalore Electricity Supply Co (MESCOM)

  

Area 7a:  Obtaining Electricity Connection 

DIPP Recommendation No.183: Ensure that information on effective tariffs are available 

online and that customers are notified of a change in tariff ahead of the billing cycle. 

 

Response: Yes 

 

 

Compliance Report 

URL* http://mesco.in/tariffs/index.asp 

G.O./Notification/Act As per approved tariff by KERC 

Screenshots Attached Screen Shots 

Compliance Reform In exercise of the powers conferred under 
Sections 62,64 and other provisions of the 
Electricity Act-2003 KERC determines and 
notifies the distribution and retails supply 
tariff of MESCOM for Fy-2017 on 
30.03.2016 

  

*If the link does not open directly (when clicked), please copy paste the URL into browser 

address bar. 
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Step – 1: Click on “¨Electricity Tariff “link in home page of MESCOM Website 

www.mesco.in 

 

 
 

 

Step – 2: Click on “Electric Power Tariff 2017 in English” or “Electric Power Tariff 2017 in 

Kannada”  for the MESCOM Tariff. 

 

 
 

http://mesco.in/tariffs/t-eng17.pdf
http://mesco.in/tariffs/t-eng17.pdf
http://mesco.in/tariffs/t-eng17.pdf
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Step -3: Detailed Tariff order will be displayed in pdf as shown in screenshot. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Tariff Order and 

details displayed in 

website (English and 

Kannada) 


